
EGYPT PANORAMA
9 Days $2,950FROM

HIGHLIGHTS
(2) Cairo • (4) Nile River Cruise • (2) Cairo

Explore Egypt’s cosmopolitan capital, Cairo, where 
Nile-side hotels and sidewalk cafes sit aside outdoor 
bazaars with Egyptian treasures 
Visit Giza’s Great Pyramid and the Sphinx.
See the world’s largest collection of Pharaonic 
artifacts at the Grand Egyptian Museum 
Enjoy a 4-night cruise along the Nile to explore Luxor 
and the Valley of the Kings, famed for its tombs and 
royal burial chambers with hieroglyphic writings 
along the walls 
Experience firsthand the fascinating stories of the 
ancient world as you visit grandiose monuments as 
you tour Karnak and Luxor temples & Kom Ombo 
and Edfu Temples.
Sail onboard a traditional Egyptian sailing “felucca” 
for a view of Kitchener’s Island Botanical Garden 
and the Agha Khan Mausoleum 

H
or

us
 te

m
pl

e,
 E

df
u

3

1

3

3

4

4

of overnight stays#

Alexandria

Cairo
Giza

Port Said

Sharm
El Sheikh

Hurghada

Qena

Al Minya

Al Fayoum

Luxor

Aswan

Sohag

Beni
Suef

Taba

El Alamein

El Ain   
El Sokhna

SINAI

 Lake
Nasser

Marsa Alam

Siwa

●

●

●

●

●

4

of overnight stays#

4

For more information, call: 800-935-5000 or visit: www.centralholidays.com



DAY 1 – ARRIVE CAIRO Arrive in the Land of the Pharaohs. 
Upon completion of immigration and customs formalities at 
Cairo International Airport, you will be met at the exit by our 
representative and escorted to your hotel.

DAY 2 – CAIRO – FULL DAY CAIRO PYRAMIDS & GEM 
MUSEUM WITH LUNCH Enjoy breakfast at the hotel before 
heading out for a full-day tour exploring Cairo’s most iconic 
sites. Visit the Giza Plateau, home to the Great Pyramids of 
Khufu, Khafre, and Menkaure, as well as the enigmatic Sphinx. 
Continue to the grand Egyptian Museum, where an extensive 
collection of ancient treasures awaits. Lunch is included at a 
local restaurant during your touring. Return to your hotel for an 
evening at leisure. (B,L)
DAY 3 – CAIRO / LUXOR Transfer from your hotel to Cairo 
Airport for your morning flight to Luxor. Upon arrival you will be 
escorted to your Nile cruise ship. Savor lunch on board before 
heading out with your guide to visit the impressive Karnak 
Temple and the Luxor Temple. The Temple of Karnak, located 
on the East bank of the Nile, was built by several great kings of 
Egypt including King Ramses II, King Tutmosis III, and Queen 
Hatshepsut. It was dedicated to the triad of Thebes: god Amun 
Ra, goddess Mut, and god Khonsu. Luxor Temple was dedicated 
to the god Amun and contains structures from many periods, the 
earliest dating back to the 12th Dynasty. Back on board, enjoy 
afternoon tea and dinner. Overnight onboard (B,L,D)
DAY 4 – LUXOR / ESNA Rise and shine with breakfast on 
board followed by a visit to the West Bank necropolis including 
the Valley of the Kings & Queens where magnificent tombs were 
carved into the desert rocks, decorated richly, and filled with 
treasures for the afterlife by generations of Pharaohs. Then visit 
the Funerary Temple of Queen Hatshepsut at Deir El Bahari who 
ruled Egypt for almost 20 years. She chose a very well protected 
location as it is surrounded by the mountains. Enjoy lunch on 
board, sailing to Esna, and afternoon tea before the Captain’s 
welcome cocktail party followed by dinner on board. Overnight 
onboard (B,L,D)
DAY 5 – ESNA / EDFU / KOM OMBO Sail to Edfu and have 
breakfast on board this morning. Today you will visit Edfu 
Temple. Totally submerged under the desert except for the very 
top of the pylon entrance, it is ancient Egypt’s most complete 
and best-preserved temple. A small amount of stone had been 
removed from the exposed part, but when excavated it was found 
to be in near perfect condition. Enjoy lunch on board and afternoon 
tea before visiting the temple of Kom Ombo, uniquely dedicated 
to two gods. The southern half of the temple was dedicated to the 
crocodile god Sobek, while the northern part of the temple was 

dedicated to the falcon god Haroeris. Later, join in the Galabeya 
party and dinner on board. Overnight onboard (B,L,D)
DAY 6 – KOM OMBO / ASWAN Sail to Aswan and enjoy 
breakfast on board followed by a visit to the world-famous High 
Dam, an engineering miracle when it was built in the 1960s. 
The dam was completed in 1971 and the huge reservoir behind 
it, named for President Nasser, was finished filling in 1979. 
The High Dam provided about half of the electricity production 
in Egypt, bringing power to most of Egypt’s villages for the first 
time. By regulating the flow of the river, the dam also increased 
the cultivatable land in Egypt by around 30 percent and allowed 
development in new areas that were previously inundated 
annually when the river flooded. Later, visit the Granite Quarries 
and see the unfinished obelisk; discover Philae Temple that 
rose to prominence during the Ptolomaic Dynasty as the center 
of the cult of the goddess Isis. Have lunch on board, followed by 
sailing along the Nile by felucca around Kitchener’s Island and 
Agha Khan Mausoleum. Sip on afternoon tea, and then enjoy the 
Nubian Folkloric show followed by dinner on board. Overnight 
onboard (B,L,D)
DAY 7 – ASWAN / CAIRO Early in the morning, optional Abu 
Simbel excursion by plane from Aswan (extra at cost). Transfer 
from your Nile Cruise to Aswan Airport for your morning flight to 
Cairo. Upon arrival you will be escorted to your Cairo Hotel. The 
remainder of the day is at leisure. (B)
DAY 8 – FULL DAY EGYPTIAN CIVILIZATION MUSEUM, 
CITADEL & KHAN EL KHALILI WITH LUNCH After enjoying 
your breakfast, you will visit the National Museum of Egyptian 
Civilization, home to a rich and diverse collection that spans 
Egypt’s history from prehistoric times through the modern era. 
Don’t miss the Royal Mummies Hall, where several of Egypt’s 
most famous ancient rulers are on display. Next, it’s on to the 
Saladin Citadel of Cairo, a medieval fortification located on 
Mokattam where you can take in fresh air and sweeping views of 
the city. Today, it is a preserved historic site featuring mosques 
and museums. Then you’ll have lunch at a local restaurant and 
continue your exploration with a visit to Khan El Khalili bazaar. 
(B, L)
DAY 9 – DEPART CAIRO After breakfast, transfer from the 
hotel to Cairo International airport for your return home. (B)

The itinerary may change in sequence but not in visits. 
Meals as per itinerary (B= Breakfast, L= Lunch and D= Dinner)  

Great Sphinx

For more information, call: 800-935-5000 or visit: www.centralholidays.com



Meet and greet service upon arrival in Cairo.
4 nights’ accommodation in Cairo on bed & breakfast basis
4 nights’ accommodation on board Nile Cruise on full board 
basis
18 included meals consisting of (8 buffet breakfasts, 6 lunches 
and 4 dinners) 
English-speaking licensed Egyptologist during the sightseeing 
Full Day Cairo city tour including lunch while touring in a local 
restaurant.
Full Day Pyramids, GEM Museum including lunch while touring 
in a local restaurant.
Nile cruise sightseeing:
- Karnak & Luxor Temples
- West Bank: Kings, Queens, Hatshepsut & the Colossi of

Memnon
- Edfu Temple
- Kom Ombo Temple
- The High Dam, Obelisk & Philae Temple
- Felucca ride around Kitchener Islands
All transfers and luggage handling
All hotel taxes and service charge
Domestic flights (Cairo/Luxor & Aswan/Cairo) *Added value

Cairo 
Cruise
Cairo

Cairo 
Cruise
Cairo 

2
4
2

2
4
2

Ramses Hilton
M/S Monaco 
Ramses Hilton

Sofitel Downtown Nile 
H/S Nebu 
Sofitel Downtown Nile 

First Class
First Class
First Class

Deluxe 
Deluxe
Deluxe

• Single and triple rooms: On Request
• Single supplement: On Request
• Price is per person based on double occupancy
• Rates for additional nights in first and last city are available

PREFERRED HOTELS (OR SIMILAR)

GENERAL INFORMATION

City Nts. Hotels Cat.• 
•
•

•

•
•

•

•

•
•
•

INCLUDED FEATURES

Tour starts in Cairo on Saturday

• Visa fees
• International air
• Tips and gratuities
• Any beverages & alcohol on-board
• Any item not mentioned as included

EXCLUSIONS

Tour starts in Cairo on Thursday

Eg
yp

tia
n 

M
us

eu
m

, C
ai

ro

For more information, call: 800-935-5000 or visit: www.centralholidays.com



Temple of Hatshepsut, Luxor

2025 TOUR DATES & PRICES

Tour’s Start
AUG 02, 09, 16, 23
AUG 30
SEP 06, 13, 20
SEP 27
OCT 04, 11, 18, 25
NOV 01, 08, 15, 22, 29
DEC 06, 13
DEC 20
DEC 27

Tour’s End Price
AUG 10, 17, 24, 31
SEP 7
SEP 14, 21, 28
OCT 5 
OCT 12, 19, 26, NOV 2
NOV 9, 16, 23, 30, DEC 7
DEC 14, 21
DEC 28 
JAN  4

First Class (Tour starts in Cairo on Saturday)

  $2,950 
 $3,220 
 $3,240 
 $3,290 
 $3,340 
 $3,340 
 $3,340 
 $3,840 
 $3,950 

Tour’s Start
AUG 07, 14, 21
AUG 28
SEP 04, 11, 18
SEP 25
OCT 02, 09, 16, 23, 30
NOV 06, 13, 20, 27
DEC 04, 11
DEC 18
DEC 25

Tour’s End Price
AUG 15, 22, 29
SEP 05
SEP 12, 19, 26
OCT 3 
OCT 10, 17, 24, 31, NOV 7 
NOV 14, 21, 28, DEC 5
DEC 12, 19
DEC 26 
JAN 2 

 $3,995 
 $4,030 
 $4,060 
 $4,510 
 $4,510 
 $4,510 
 $4,510 
 $5,430 
 $5,595

Deluxe  Class (Tour starts in Cairo on Thursday)

2026 TOUR DATES & PRICES

Tour’s Start
JAN 01
JAN 08, 15, 22, 29
FEB 05, 
FEB 12, 
FEB 19, 26 
MAR 05, 12,19, 26 
APR 02
APR 09, 16, 23
APR 30
MAY 07, 14, 21, 28
JUN 04, 11, 18, 25
JUL 02, 09, 16, 23, 30
AUG 06, 13, 20,27 
SEP 03, 10, 17
SEP 24
OCT 01, 08, 15, 22, 29
NOV 05, 12, 19, 26
DEC 03, 10, 
DEC  17, 
DEC 24
DEC 31

Tour’s End Price
JAN 9
JAN 16,23,30 FEB 6
Feb 13
FEB 20
FEB  27, MAR 6
MAR 13, 20, 27, APR 3
APR 11
APR 17,24 MAY 1
MAY 8
MAY 15, 22, 29, JUN 5
JUN 12, 19, 26, JUL 3
JUL 10, 17, 24, 31 AUG 7
AUG 14, 21, 28 SEP 5
SEP 11, 18, 27
OCT 2
OCT 09, 16, 23, 30 NOV 6
NOV 13, 20, 27, DEC 4
DEC 11, 18
DEC 25
JAN 1
Jan 8

First Class (Tour starts in Cairo on Thursday)

 $3,320 
 $3,300 
 $3,300 
 $3,260 
 $3,250 
 $3,220 
 $3,350 
 $3,300 
 $3,100 
 $3,100 
 $3,100 
 $3,100 
 $3,100 
 $3,100 
 $3,400 
 $3,500 
 $3,500 
 $3,500 
 $4,000 
 $4,120 
 $3,620 

Tour’s Start
JAN 01, 08, 15, 22, 29
FEB 05, 12, 19, 26
MAR 05, 12, 19, 26
APR 02
APR 09, 16,23
APR 30
MAY 07, 14, 21, 28
JUN 04, 11, 18, 25
JUL 02, 09, 16, 23, 30
AUG 06, 13, 20, 27
SEP 03, 10, 
SEP 17, 
SEP 24, 
OCT 01, 08, 15, 22, 29
NOV 05, 12, 19, 26
DEC 03, 10, 
DEC 17
DEC 24

Tour’s End Price
JAN 9, 16,23,30 FEB 6
FEB 13, 20, 27, MAR 6
MAR 13, 20, 27, APR 3
APR 11
APR 17,24 MAY 1
MAY 8
MAY 15, 22, 29, JUN 5
JUN 12, 19, 26, JUL 3
JUL 10, 17, 24, 31 AUG 7
AUG 14, 21, 28 SEP 5
SEP 11, 18
SEP 25
OCT 2
OCT 09, 16, 23, 30 NOV 6
NOV 13, 20, 27, DEC 4
DEC 11, 18
DEC 25
JAN 1

 $4,710 
 $4,710 
 $4,710 
 $5,490 
 $4,710 
 $4,110 
 $4,100 
 $4,100 
 $4,100 
 $4,100 
 $4,100 
 $4,170 
 $4,850 
 $4,850 
 $4,850 
 $4,850 
 $5,850 
 $6,050 

Deluxe  Class (Tour starts in Cairo on Thursday)

For more information, call: 800-935-5000 or visit: www.centralholidays.com


