EGYPT PANORAMA



9 Days FROM \$2,950

(2) Cairo • (4) Nile River Cruise • (2) Cairo



HIGHLIGHTS

- Explore Egypt's cosmopolitan capital, Cairo, where Nile-side hotels and sidewalk cafes sit aside outdoor bazaars with Egyptian treasures
- Visit Giza's Great Pyramid and the Sphinx.
 See the world's largest collection of Pharaonic artifacts at the Grand Egyptian Museum
- Enjoy a 4-night cruise along the Nile to explore Luxor and the Valley of the Kings, famed for its tombs and royal burial chambers with hieroglyphic writings along the walls
- Experience firsthand the fascinating stories of the ancient world as you visit grandiose monuments as you tour Karnak and Luxor temples & Kom Ombo and Edfu Temples.
- Sail onboard a traditional Egyptian sailing "felucca" for a view of Kitchener's Island Botanical Garden and the Agha Khan Mausoleum





DAY 1 – ARRIVE CAIRO Arrive in the Land of the Pharaohs. Upon completion of immigration and customs formalities at Cairo International Airport, you will be met at the exit by our representative and escorted to your hotel.

DAY 2 - CAIRO - FULL DAY CAIRO PYRAMIDS & GEM MUSEUM WITH LUNCH Enjoy breakfast at the hotel before heading out for a full-day tour exploring Cairo's most iconic sites. Visit the Giza Plateau, home to the Great Pyramids of Khufu, Khafre, and Menkaure, as well as the enigmatic Sphinx. Continue to the grand Egyptian Museum, where an extensive collection of ancient treasures awaits. Lunch is included at a local restaurant during your touring. Return to your hotel for an evening at leisure. (B,L)

DAY 3 – CAIRO / LUXOR Transfer from your hotel to Cairo Airport for your morning flight to Luxor. Upon arrival you will be escorted to your Nile cruise ship. Savor lunch on board before heading out with your guide to visit the impressive Karnak Temple and the Luxor Temple. The Temple of Karnak, located on the East bank of the Nile, was built by several great kings of Egypt including King Ramses II, King Tutmosis III, and Queen Hatshepsut. It was dedicated to the triad of Thebes: god Amun Ra, goddess Mut, and god Khonsu. Luxor Temple was dedicated to the god Amun and contains structures from many periods, the earliest dating back to the 12th Dynasty. Back on board, enjoy afternoon tea and dinner. Overnight onboard (B,L,D)

DAY 4 – LUXOR / ESNA Rise and shine with breakfast on board followed by a visit to the West Bank necropolis including the Valley of the Kings & Queens where magnificent tombs were carved into the desert rocks, decorated richly, and filled with treasures for the afterlife by generations of Pharaohs. Then visit the Funerary Temple of Queen Hatshepsut at Deir El Bahari who ruled Egypt for almost 20 years. She chose a very well protected location as it is surrounded by the mountains. Enjoy lunch on board, sailing to Esna, and afternoon tea before the Captain's welcome cocktail party followed by dinner on board. Overnight onboard (B,L,D)

DAY 5 - ESNA / EDFU / KOM OMBO Sail to Edfu and have breakfast on board this morning. Today you will visit Edfu Temple. Totally submerged under the desert except for the very top of the pylon entrance, it is ancient Egypt's most complete and best-preserved temple. A small amount of stone had been removed from the exposed part, but when excavated it was found to be in near perfect condition. Enjoy lunch on board and afternoon tea before visiting the temple of Kom Ombo, uniquely dedicated to two gods. The southern half of the temple was dedicated to the crocodile god Sobek, while the northern part of the temple was

dedicated to the falcon god Haroeris. Later, join in the Galabeya party and dinner on board. Overnight onboard (B,L,D)

DAY 6 - KOM OMBO / ASWAN Sail to Aswan and enjoy breakfast on board followed by a visit to the world-famous High Dam, an engineering miracle when it was built in the 1960s. The dam was completed in 1971 and the huge reservoir behind it, named for President Nasser, was finished filling in 1979. The High Dam provided about half of the electricity production in Egypt, bringing power to most of Egypt's villages for the first time. By regulating the flow of the river, the dam also increased the cultivatable land in Egypt by around 30 percent and allowed development in new areas that were previously inundated annually when the river flooded. Later, visit the Granite Quarries and see the unfinished obelisk; discover Philae Temple that rose to prominence during the Ptolomaic Dynasty as the center of the cult of the goddess Isis. Have lunch on board, followed by sailing along the Nile by felucca around Kitchener's Island and Agha Khan Mausoleum. Sip on afternoon tea, and then enjoy the Nubian Folkloric show followed by dinner on board. Overnight onboard (B,L,D)

DAY 7 – ASWAN / CAIRO Early in the morning, optional Abu Simbel excursion by plane from Aswan (extra at cost). Transfer from your Nile Cruise to Aswan Airport for your morning flight to Cairo. Upon arrival you will be escorted to your Cairo Hotel. The remainder of the day is at leisure. (B)

DAY 8 – FULL DAY EGYPTIAN CIVILIZATION MUSEUM, CITADEL & KHAN EL KHALILI WITH LUNCH After enjoying your breakfast, you will visit the National Museum of Egyptian Civilization, home to a rich and diverse collection that spans Egypt's history from prehistoric times through the modern era. Don't miss the Royal Mummies Hall, where several of Egypt's most famous ancient rulers are on display. Next, it's on to the Saladin Citadel of Cairo, a medieval fortification located on Mokattam where you can take in fresh air and sweeping views of the city. Today, it is a preserved historic site featuring mosques and museums. Then you'll have lunch at a local restaurant and continue your exploration with a visit to Khan El Khalili bazaar. (B, L)

DAY 9 – DEPART CAIRO After breakfast, transfer from the hotel to Cairo International airport for your return home. (B)

The itinerary may change in sequence but not in visits.

Meals as per itinerary (B= Breakfast, L= Lunch and D= Dinner)

INCLUDED FEATURES

- · Meet and greet service upon arrival in Cairo.
- · 4 nights' accommodation in Cairo on bed & breakfast basis
- 4 nights' accommodation on board Nile Cruise on full board hasis
- 18 included meals consisting of (8 buffet breakfasts, 6 lunches and 4 dinners)
- · English-speaking licensed Egyptologist during the sightseeing
- Full Day Cairo city tour including lunch while touring in a local restaurant.
- Full Day Pyramids, GEM Museum including lunch while touring in a local restaurant.
- · Nile cruise sightseeing:
 - Karnak & Luxor Temples
 - West Bank: Kings, Queens, Hatshepsut & the Colossi of Memnon
 - Edfu Temple
 - Kom Ombo Temple
 - The High Dam, Obelisk & Philae Temple
 - Felucca ride around Kitchener Islands
- · All transfers and luggage handling
- All hotel taxes and service charge
- Domestic flights (Cairo/Luxor & Aswan/Cairo) *Added value

PREFERRED HOTELS (OR SIMILAR)

	City	Nts.	Hotels	Cat.		
Tour starts in Cairo on Saturday						
	Cairo	2	Ramses Hilton	First Class		
	Cruise	4	M/S Monaco	First Class		
	Cairo	2	Ramses Hilton	First Class		
Tour starts in Cairo on Thursday						
	Cairo	2	Sofitel Downtown Nile	Deluxe		
	Cruise	4	H/S Nebu	Deluxe		
	Cairo	2	Sofitel Downtown Nile	Deluxe		

EXCLUSIONS

- Visa fees
- · International air
- · Tips and gratuities
- Any beverages & alcohol on-board
- · Any item not mentioned as included

GENERAL INFORMATION

- Single and triple rooms: On Request
- Single supplement: On Request
- Price is per person based on double occupancy
- Rates for additional nights in first and last city are available



First Class (Tour starts in Cairo on Saturday)

Tour's Start	Tour's End	Price	Tour's Start	Tour's End	Price
AUG 02, 09, 16, 23	AUG 10, 17, 24, 31	\$2,950	AUG 07, 14, 21	AUG 15, 22, 29	\$3,995
AUG 30	SEP 7	\$3,220	AUG 28	SEP 05	\$4,030
SEP 06, 13, 20	SEP 14, 21, 28	\$3,240	SEP 04, 11, 18	SEP 12, 19, 26	\$4,060
SEP 27	OCT 5	\$3,290	SEP 25	OCT 3	\$4,510
OCT 04, 11, 18, 25	OCT 12, 19, 26, NOV 2	\$3,340	OCT 02, 09, 16, 23, 30	OCT 10, 17, 24, 31, NOV 7	\$4,510
NOV 01, 08, 15, 22, 29	NOV 9, 16, 23, 30, DEC 7	\$3,340	NOV 06, 13, 20, 27	NOV 14, 21, 28, DEC 5	\$4,510
DEC 06, 13	DEC 14, 21	\$3,340	DEC 04, 11	DEC 12, 19	\$4,510
DEC 20	DEC 28	\$3,840	DEC 18	DEC 26	\$5,430
DEC 27	JAN 4	\$3,950	DEC 25	JAN 2	\$5,595

2026 TOUR DATES & PRICES

First Class (Tour starts in Cairo on Thursday)

Tour's Start	Tour's End	Price
JAN 01	JAN 9	\$3,320
JAN 08, 15, 22, 29	JAN 16,23,30 FEB 6	\$3,300
FEB 05,	Feb 13	\$3,300
FEB 12,	FEB 20	\$3,260
FEB 19, 26	FEB 27, MAR 6	\$3,250
MAR 05, 12,19, 26	MAR 13, 20, 27, APR 3	\$3,220
APR 02	APR 11	\$3,350
APR 09, 16, 23	APR 17,24 MAY 1	\$3,300
APR 30	MAY 8	\$3,100
MAY 07, 14, 21, 28	MAY 15, 22, 29, JUN 5	\$3,100
JUN 04, 11, 18, 25	JUN 12, 19, 26, JUL 3	\$3,100
JUL 02, 09, 16, 23, 30	JUL 10, 17, 24, 31 AUG 7	\$3,100
AUG 06, 13, 20,27	AUG 14, 21, 28 SEP 5	\$3,100
SEP 03, 10, 17	SEP 11, 18, 27	\$3,100
SEP 24	OCT 2	\$3,400
OCT 01, 08, 15, 22, 29	OCT 09, 16, 23, 30 NOV 6	\$3,500
NOV 05, 12, 19, 26	NOV 13, 20, 27, DEC 4	\$3,500
DEC 03, 10,	DEC 11, 18	\$3,500
DEC 17,	DEC 25	\$4,000
DEC 24	JAN 1	\$4,120
DEC 31	Jan 8	\$3,620

Deluxe Class (Tour starts in Cairo on Thursday)

Tour's Start	Tour's End	Price
JAN 01, 08, 15, 22, 29	JAN 9, 16,23,30 FEB 6	\$4,710
FEB 05, 12, 19, 26	FEB 13, 20, 27, MAR 6	\$4,710
MAR 05, 12, 19, 26	MAR 13, 20, 27, APR 3	\$4,710
APR 02	APR 11	\$5,490
APR 09, 16,23	APR 17,24 MAY 1	\$4,710
APR 30	MAY 8	\$4,110
MAY 07, 14, 21, 28	MAY 15, 22, 29, JUN 5	\$4,100
JUN 04, 11, 18, 25	JUN 12, 19, 26, JUL 3	\$4,100
JUL 02, 09, 16, 23, 30	JUL 10, 17, 24, 31 AUG 7	\$4,100
AUG 06, 13, 20, 27	AUG 14, 21, 28 SEP 5	\$4,100
SEP 03, 10,	SEP 11, 18	\$4,100
SEP 17,	SEP 25	\$4,170
SEP 24,	OCT 2	\$4,850
OCT 01, 08, 15, 22, 29	OCT 09, 16, 23, 30 NOV 6	\$4,850
NOV 05, 12, 19, 26	NOV 13, 20, 27, DEC 4	\$4,850
DEC 03, 10,	DEC 11, 18	\$4,850
DEC 17	DEC 25	\$5,850
DEC 24	JAN 1	\$6,050